
2017 Meeting Attendees: 

Name Email Institution  

Abe Springer Abe.Springer@nau.edu Northern Arizona University 

Amy Ando amyando@illinois.edu University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign 

Ben Ruddell bruddell@gmail.com Northern Arizona University 

Benjamin Gramig  bgramig@purdue.edu Purdue 

Brent Sohngen sohngen.1@osu.edu Ohio State University 

Claire Munaretto  claire.munaretto@gmail.com University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign 

Cory J Castaneda cjcasta2@illinois.edu University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign 

Craig Landry clandry@uga.edu University of Georgia  

Dale Manning  Dale.Manning@colostate.edu Colorado State University 

Donald M. McLeod  DMcLeod@uwyo.edu University of Wyoming 

Fen Hunt  FHUNT@nifa.usda.gov NIFA 

Frank Lupi lupi@anr.msu.edu Michigan State  

James Meldrum jmeldrum@usgs.gov USGS Fort Collins  

John A. Tanaka  jtanaka@uwyo.edu University of Wyoming 

John Bergstrom jberg@uga.edu University of Georgia  

John Loomis John.Loomis@colostate.edu Colorado State University 

Julie Mueller Julie.Mueller@nau.edu Northern Arizona University 

Kathleen Bell kpbell@maine.edu University of Maine 

Kevin Boyle  kjboyle@vt.edu Virginia Tech 

Kim Rollins  krollins@UNR.EDU University of Nevada-Reno 

Klaus Moeltner  moeltner@vt.edu Virginia Tech 

LeRoy Hansen  LHANSEN@ers.usda.gov USDA ERS 

Lisa Wainger  lisa.wainger@gmail.com University of Maryland 

Matt Gnagey  mattgnagey@weber.edu Weber State 

Nanette M Nelson  nnelso13@uwyo.edu University of Wyoming 

Noelwah Netusil  netusil@reed.edu Reed College 

Qianyan Wu qianyan.wu@ufl.edu University of Florida 

Quangang Zhou  qzhou26@illinois.edu University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign 

Richard Carson  rcarson@UCSD.EDU University of California-San Diego 

Richard Ready richard.ready@montana.edu Montana State 

Roger von Haefen  rhhaefen@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University 

Ron Klawitter Ronald.Klawitter@srpnet.com Salt River Project  

Ryan Fitch  ryan.fitch@nau.edu Northern Arizona University 

Sahan Dissanayake stdissan@colby.edu Colby College  

Ståle Navrud stale.navrud@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences  

Steven Dundas Steven.Dundas@oregonstate.edu Oregon State University  

Yau-Huo Shr  yus143@psu.edu Pennsylvania State University  

 

 

 


